ADV-7410ET is a high density H.264 HD/SD & MPEG-2 SD real time encoder/transcoder.
This blade type design integrates 4 independent encoders/transcoders channels,
1 Multiplexer/Remultiplexer, 1 ASI_in, 1 ASI_out, and 1 Gigabit (GbE) TS/IP in/out port.
ADV-7410ET can output at its IP port 4 separate SPTS from 4 encoding or transcoding channels.
Also it can output at its ASI output port and its IP port one multiplexed MPTS.
This MPTS could be generated with the built-in Re-multiplexer from any combination of
services among ASI_in, TS/IP_in and its encoding or transcoding channels.
ASI_in, ASI_out ports allow multiple units  ADV-7410ET to be connected by daysy chain for crerating

Anatoly
Typewritten Text
ORDERING INFORMATION
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
ADV-7410ET-C    -   4-channel H.264/MPEG-2 SD Encoder/Transcoder with 4 Composite (CVBS) inputs
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
ADV-7410ET-S    -   4-channel H.264/MPEG-2 HD/SD Encoder/Transcoder with 4 HD/SD-SDI inputs
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
ADV-7410ET-H    -   4-channel H.264/MPEG-2 HD/SD Encoder/Transcoder with 4 HDMI inputs
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
ACCESSORIES
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
ADV-800MF   -   4RU Chassis with dual Power Supply, holds up to 8 modules ADV-7410ET
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
ADV-200MF   -   1RU Chassis with Power Supply, hold up to 2 modules ADV-7410ET
Anatoly
Typewritten Text
ADV-1000CU  -   Programming unit for settings parameters via front panel connector (Handset)